
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

18

4

14

1

10

2

17

11

5

6

9

16

12

3

15

Name

EKT Portugal

R´Aces by AJM II Inform.

Autoandrive

R´Aces by  PALOCAR

Karters Team

Electro Sorraia

Fit Carcavelos  Racing Team

TR Karting Team

Primos Racing

Turbinados

Fit Rio de Mouro

Caldeirão Power

Team JV

Clube Banif BS

Cambota Racing Team

Class Laps

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

Diff

5.423

10.203

11.808

11.873

31.937

34.297

40.924

42.418

42.623

46.028

46.154

53.208

54.446

1 Lap

Total Tm

30:15.061

30:20.484

30:25.264

30:26.869

30:26.934

30:46.998

30:49.358

30:55.985

30:57.479

30:57.684

31:01.089

31:01.215

31:08.269

31:09.507

30:51.292

Best Tm

56.014

56.187

56.241

56.159

56.041

56.311

56.737

56.971

56.507

56.599

56.927

56.477

56.786

56.831

58.359

Nat/State Morada

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.423

Avg. Speed

59,026

Best Lap Tm

56.014

Best Speed

59,771

Best Lap by

18 - EKT Portugal
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Dulce Lucas

Race Director Sérgio Faria

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Kartodromo Almeirim (Portugal)

1ª Manga 3ª P. 17º Campeonato NK

1ª Manga 3ª P. 17º Campeonato NK

Corrida 2

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:49:37

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km

23-03-2014 12:40

Kartódromo Almeirim


